
       RESULTS

STAGE OVERALL

     winner: KERBY Jordan of COP     overall leader (yellow jersey): KERBY Jordan of COP

     2nd place: BECKINSALE Jack  of COP     sprint leader (green jersey): KERBY J of COP

     3rd place: NICOLAS Dougal of AUS     KOM leader (polka‐dot jersey): 

    ASEAN leader (blue jersey): PHUCHONG S of THA
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The Princess Maha Chakri Sirindhorn's Cup PROLOGUE ‐ Chiang Rai Prologue

Sunday, April 1, 2012

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

STAGE

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 CITY OF PERTH CYCLING TEAM 65,63,61 0:09:21

2 BIKENZ‐PUREBLACK 32,31,34 0:09:30 00:09

3 PLAN B RACING TEAM 145,141,144 0:09:33 00:12

4 AUSTRALIA 21,24,25 0:09:40 00:19

5 SHIMANO RACING TEAM  152,151,155 0:09:43 00:22

6 CHINESE TAIPEI NATLONAI TEAM 52,51,55 0:09:44 00:23

7 AISAN RACING TEAM 13,14,15 0:09:47 00:26

8 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM 194,192,191 0:09:47 00:26

9 SEOUL CYCLING TEAM 164,163,162 0:09:47 00:26

10 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL CYCLING  215,212,211 0:09:53 00:32

11 HONG KONG CYCLING TEAM 102,103,101 0:09:54 00:33

12 T‐THAILAND 205,201,204 0:09:57 00:36

13 MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM  125,121,124 0:09:57 00:36

14 EDDY HOLLANDS BICYCLE SERVICES 91,93,95 0:09:57 00:36

15 ADC‐VINN LONG TELEVISION 1,3,2 0:10:01 00:40

16 CCN CYCLING TEAM 43,44,41 0:10:04 00:43

17 OCBC SINGAPORE CONTINENTAL TEAM 135,134,133 0:10:05 00:44

18 DANISH NATIONAL TEAM 81,83,82 0:10:06 00:45

19 KAZAKHSTAN 111,113,115 0:10:06 00:45

20 CUSTOM CYCLING CLUB INDONESIA  72,74,73 0:10:11 00:50

21 T‐ALL STAR 181,182,183 0:10:14 00:53

22 SYRIA 173,174,175 0:10:14 00:53

OVERALL
PLACE TEAM TEAM CODE TIME GAP

1 CITY OF PERTH CYCLING TEAM COP 0:09:21

2 BIKENZ‐PUREBLACK BNZ 0:09:30 00:09

3 PLAN B RACING TEAM PBR 0:09:33 00:12

4 AUSTRALIA AUS 0:09:40 00:19

5 SHIMANO RACING TEAM  SMN 0:09:43 00:22

6 CHINESE TAIPEI NATLONAI TEAM TPE 0:09:44 00:23

7 AISAN RACING TEAM AIS 0:09:47 00:26

8 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM TSG 0:09:47 00:26

9 SEOUL CYCLING TEAM SCT 0:09:47 00:26

10 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL CYCLING  UZB 0:09:53 00:32

11 HONG KONG CYCLING TEAM HKG 0:09:54 00:33

12 T‐THAILAND THA 0:09:57 00:36

13 MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM  MAS 0:09:57 00:36

14 EDDY HOLLANDS BICYCLE SERVICES EHB 0:09:57 00:36

15 ADC‐VINN LONG TELEVISION ADC 0:10:01 00:40

16 CCN CYCLING TEAM CCN 0:10:04 00:43

17 OCBC SINGAPORE CONTINENTAL TEAM TSI 0:10:05 00:44

18 DANISH NATIONAL TEAM DEN 0:10:06 00:45

19 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 0:10:06 00:45

20 CUSTOM CYCLING CLUB INDONESIA  CCC 0:10:11 00:50

21 T‐ALL STAR TAS 0:10:14 00:53

22 SYRIA SYR 0:10:14 00:53

ASEAN TEAM CLASSIFICATION

STAGE
PLACE TEAM TEAM CODE TIME GAP

1 T‐THAILAND THA 0:09:57

2 MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM  MAS 0:09:57 00:00

OVERALL
PLACE TEAM TEAM CODE TIME GAP

1 T‐THAILAND THA 0:09:57

2 MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM  MAS 0:09:57 00:00
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